
Espresso Martini
Little pour, loud punch—Thunderdonk caramel whiskey, 
Mr Black and Kiwi distileries coffee liqueur’s and cold brew.
Mischief never tasted so smooth.

Clarified Mai Tai
A Mai Tai with nothing to hide—House Blended gold 
rum, orange liqueur, almond, pineapple, and lime. All the
tropical fun, clarified for a modern twist.

Clarified Cosmopolitan
A crystal-clear twist on the classic cosmo— Finlandia citrus
vodka, strawberry liqueur, and cranberry sharpened with
lime. All the glamour, none of the haze.

SHARPENERS $7
A shorter pour for a

quick aperitif

BUBBLY

Vallformosa Cava, Spain, NV
Bright and refreshing, this Cava bursts with 
citrus, green apple and a touch of pear, balanced 
by crisp bubbles and a clean, dry finish.

Tattinger, Champagne, NV
Light yet refined, it weaves together lemon zest, 
white peach and subtle brioche, lifted by fine 
bubbles and a graceful, lingering freshness.

Huia Brut Rose, Marlborough, 2020
A lively rosé sparkler with layers of strawberry, 
cranberry and redcurrant, rounded out by a 
delicate floral lift and refreshing acidity.

Nautilus Cuvee, Marlborough, NV
Crisp and complex, combining citrus and stone 
fruit with subtle toasty, nutty notes from time on 
lees, giving both freshness and depth.

11 58

12

14

62

76

130

G B

PINOT GRIS

Loveblock Pinot Gris, 
Awatere Valley 2024
Juicy peach and Nashi pear with 
sweet citrus, subtle minerality, and 
a long, textured finish.

Decibel Pinot Gris, 
Marlborough 2024
Fresh pear, apple crumble, and 
lemon with hints of spice, jasmine, 
and beeswax, balanced by zesty acidity
and a rounded finish.

Neudorf ‘Tiritiri’ Pinot Gris,  
Marlborough, 2024
An elegant wine with ripe pear, stone
fruit and subtle spice notes balanced 
by fresh acidity.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Stoneweaver Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, 2022
Waxy honeycomb notes meet lime, florals and 
a hint of salty minerality, with crisp acidity
carrying the delicate fruit to a long finish.

Craggy Range ‘Te Muni’ 
Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough, 2024
Fresh, zesty, and full of life, this wine brings
together juicy tropical fruit, a streak of cool
minerality, and a dash of freshly cut herbs
—all harmonised in one bright, breezy sip.

Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, 2024
Bright and zesty with ripe stone fruit, carried
by driving acidity through the mid-palate and
finishing crisp and refreshing.

56

13 24 59

65

R L B

CHARDONNAY

Abel ‘Tasman’ Chardonnay, 
Nelson, 2022
Fresh and fruit-forward, with apple, peach,
lemon and floral notes, balanced by bright
acidity, textured mouthfeel, and a subtle
savoury edge.

Palliser Estate Chardonnay, 
Martinborough, 2023
Lush and luxurious, this wine envelops the
palate with creamy richness and layers of
toasted oak into a long, lingering finish.

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay, 
Marlborough 2022
Vibrant yet creamy, balancing citrus and
stone fruit flavours with subtle oak, nutty
richness and a mineral backbone.

14 26 78

16 30 87

R L B

90

WHITE VARIETALS

Beach House Chenin Blanc,
Hawkes Bay
Red apple, sherbet, and a twist of lime—
this wine has a gentle sweetness that is
balanced perfectly with bright acidity.

The Boneline Dry Riesling, 
Waipara 2024 
Full of mineral character this delicate 
little number is dry, bright, and mineral,
with zesty lime, green apple, and a subtle
hint of honey.

Spy Valley Gewurztraminer,
Marlborough 2024
Indulge in a glass of elegance with this
delicate number- rose petal, Turkish delight,
and ripe nectarine lead to a fresh, lively
palate with flavours of lychee and rose.

13 24 65

13 24 65

R L B

54

Monsoon poon

13 24 59

52

R L B
5611 20 12 22



Monsoon poon

RED VARIETALS

Rocky Gully Shiraz, McLaren Vale,
Australia, 2022
Bold and juicy with ripe blackberry and 
plum at its core, layered with notes of 
pepper, spice and a smooth, velvety finish.

Frenchmans Hill Estate Syrah, 
Waiheke, 2019
Offering dark berry and black cherry
flavours lifted by floral notes, savoury
spice and finely structured tannins.

12 22 62

13 24 65

R RL LB B

Cuvar ‘Iris’ Merlot Malbec, 
Hawke’s Bay 2022
Smooth and generous, with ripe plum and
dark berry flavours wrapped in soft spice
and rounded tannins.

Beronia Crianza Rioja, Spain 2021
Juicy and savoury, showing red cherry,
blackberry and subtle vanilla notes with
hints of spice and a velvety finish.

13 24 69

16 30 85

ROSÉ

Wooing Tree ‘Blondie’ Blanc de Noir, 
Marlborough, 2023
This blush-pink beauty is delicately dry 
with a splash of peach and pink grapefruit-
utterly moreish. 

Mahi Rose, Marlborough, 2023
A bright, elegant rosé with juicy red 
berries and citrus, a textured mid-palate,
and a refreshingly dry finish made for
summer sipping.

Saddleback Rose, Central Otago 2024
A lively rosé with aromas of strawberry,
watermelon, and florals, layered with
summer berries on the palate and a long,
refreshing finish — perfect to enjoy with 
or without food.

12 22 59

13 24 65

R L B

PINOT NOIR

Margrain ‘River’s Edge’ Pinot Noir,
Martinborough, 2020
Supple and approachable, this Pinot layers
ripe cherry and red plum with soft floral
notes, gentle spice and silky tannins.

Peregrine Pinot Noir,
Central Otago, 2022
Vibrant and expressive, showing
dark cherry, blackberry and hints of
violet, supported by savoury spice.

Mount Edward ‘TED’ Pinot Noir,
Central Otago, 2022
Brimming with vibrant cherry, plum,
and red fruits — a true expression
of Central Otago Pinot Noir.

13 24 69

17 32 92

75

R L B

CELLAR

Te Mata ‘Awatea’ Cab Merlot, 
Hawke’s Bay 2022
Rich and structured, with cassis, dark plum and
blackberry interwoven with hints of cedar, tobacco
and fine tannins.

Jim Barry ‘McRae Wood’ Shiraz, 
Clare Valley 2020
Powerful and full-bodied, showing ripe blackberry 
and plum with layers of liquorice, spice and dark 
chocolate on a long finish.

Felton Road ‘Calvert’ Pinot Noir, 
Central Otago 2023
Perfumed and elegant, bursting with dark cherry, 
redcurrant and violet, supported by earthy spice 
and silky tannins.

80

95

110110

130

B

Man O’ War ‘Dreadnought’ Syrah, 
Waiheke 2021
Savoury and expressive, offering blackberry, 
black olive and cracked pepper notes with 
smoky depth and fine-grained tannins.

Dry River Riesling, 
Martinborough 2022
Intense and pure, brimming with lime, green apple
and white florals, sharpened by taut acidity and a
long, focused finish.

90

58

Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage, 
Champagne, 2012
Generous and layered, showing ripe apple, apricot 
and citrus alongside toasted brioche and almond, 
finishing long and silky.

320

B

62

Man O’ War ‘Valhalla’ Chardonnay, 
Waiheke 2020
Rich and layered, with smoky, nutty and savoury
notes balanced by ripe stone fruit and a long,
textured finish.

Yalumba ‘ Samuel’s Collection’ Viognier, 
Eden Valley, 2022
Aromatic and silky, with apricot, ginger, and white
florals, layered with stone fruit, a touch of saffron,
and a fresh, lingering finish.



SOFT DRINKS, JUICE & LASSI

Otakiri Sparking NZ Mineral Water 750ml 

Apple, Orange, Pineapple or Cranberry Juice

Tomato Juice regular or with our spice mix

Mango Lassi India’s favourite yoghurt drink 

House Infused Iced Tea our own spice blend  

Ginger Beer or Ale, Lemonade, Tonic,
Coke No Sugar

Kombucha Bros Yuzu & Blueberry, 

Kombucha Bros Hibiscus

Kombucha Bros Dragonfruit + Pineapple

9

6

$

6

9

8

5

9

9

9

TAP BEER

Guest Taps 

by our current favourites 

Lombok Lager (4.8%) 

by Sunshine Brewery 

13

12

27

25

400mL 1L

SESSION BEER

Heineken (5%) 

Heineken Zero (0%)  

Heaps Normal ‘Quiet XPA’ (0.5%) 

Heaps Normal ‘Half Day Hazy’ (0.5%)

Sawmill ‘Nimble’ Pale Ale (2.5%)  

330

330

11

11

mL $

355

355

11

11

330 11

CIDER

Morningcider Apple (5%)  

Morningcider Strawberry & Rosé (4.9%) 

330

330

11

11

mL $

ASIAN BEER

Tsingtao, China (4.5%)  

Chang, Thailand (4.8%)  

Singha, Thailand (5%) 

Tiger, Singapore (5%) 

Tiger Crystal (4.2%)

330

330

11

11

mL $

330

330

11

11

330 11

CRAFT BEER

Panhead ‘Supercharger’ APA 

Upper Hutt (5.7%) 330ml 

Parrotdog ‘Thunderbird’ 

Bright IPA, Lyall Bay (5.8%) 

Parrotdog ‘Birdseye’ 

Hazy IPA, Lyall Bay (5.8%) 

Parrotdog ‘Sundog’ 

Pilsner, Lyall Bay (5.2%)

Garage Project ‘Chipper’ 

Hazy Pale Ale, Te Aro (5%) 

Garage Project ‘Hatsukoi’ 

Neo Tokyo Lager, Te Aro (5%) 

Garage Project ‘Hapi Daze’

Pacific Pale Ale, Te Aro (4.6%) 

Sawmill ‘X’ 

Pale Ale, Matakana (4.9%) 

Urbanaut ‘Beat Street’ 

Low Carb Hazy, Auckland (5.6%)

Sunshine Brewery ‘Mahia’ 

Pale Ale, Gisborne (5%) 

Cassels Milk Stout 

Christchurch (5.2%)

Eddyline ‘Kaiteri Gold’ 

Pilsner, Nelson (5.0%) 

Eddyline ‘Happy Camper’ 

APA, Nelson (5.0%) 

Double Vison ‘Bright Idea’

Bright IPA, Mirimar (5.8%) 

8 Wired ‘Hopwired’ 

IPA, Matakana (7.3%) 

Waitoa ‘Wildfire’ 

NZ Hazy IPA, Hataitai (6.4%) 

330

330

13

13

mLKey $

330

330

13

12

330

330

13

13

330

330

13

12

330 12

330 11

330 13

440 15

440 16

440 16

Light

Fruity Punchy

Malty Staff Picks

Hoppy

FLAVOUR KEY

440 17

440 18

Monsoon poon



RUM
Line 44 White

Appletons Estate Signature

Monsoon Gold Blend

Monsoon Spiced Blend

Black Magic Spiced

Black Tears Spiced

Helmsman Spiced

Honest Spiced

Cruzan Black Strap

Smith and Cross Gold

Timaru

Jamaica

Wellington

Wellington

Carribean

Cuba

Auckland

Auckland

St Croix

Jamaica

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

15

WHISKY & WHISKEY

Thunderdonk Spiced Maple

Thunderdonk Salted Caramel

Woodford Reserve

Makers Mark

Glenfiddich 12yr

Laphroiag 10yr

Amrut Single Malt

Tin Cup American Whiskey

Buffalo Trace

Michter’s Rye

Mars Iwai

Waiheke Oak and Rye

Waiheke First Light

The Gospel ‘Solera’ Rye

Haig Club Single Grain

Dead Rabbit

Scapegrace Vanguard

Scapegrace Anthem

Jameson

Bruchladdich Classic Laddie

Suntory Toki

Johnny Walker Red

Egan’s Vintage Grain

Glenfiddich Fire and Cane

Balvennie Double Wood 12yr

Cromwell

Cromwell

Kentucky

Kentucky

Speyside

Islay

India

Colorado

Kentucky

Kentucky

Japan

Waiheke

Waiheke

Melbourne

Scotland

Ireland

Cromwell

Cromwell

Ireland

Islay

Japan

Scotland

Ireland

Speyside

Speyside

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

17

17

19

GIN
Tī Kōuka Forest 

Greenstone

Reid & Reid Native

Bond Store Kawakawa

Peddlers Salted Plum

Dame Sunday

Little Biddy

Little Biddy Pink

Papaiti Orchard

Hummdinger Citrus

Roots

Peddlers

Scapegrace Black

Strange Nature Grape

Bluff London Dry

Botanist

Tanqueray

Hendricks

The Source

The Source Barrel Aged

Dunedin

Golden Bay

Martinborough

Paraparaumu

Shanghai

Dunedin

Reefton

Reefton

Whanganui

Geraldine

Marlborough

Shanghai

Cromwell

Marlborough

Bluff

Scotland/Islay

England

Scotland

Cardrona

Cardrona

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

17

VODKA

Dancing Sands

Svitlo

Burnt Hill

Little Biddy Vodka

Belevedere 007

The Reid

Golden Bay

Ukraine

Christchurch

Reefton

Poland

Cardrona

12

12

12

13

13

14

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Calle 23 Blanco

Calle 23 Reposado

Calle 23 Anejo

1800 Coconut

Arette Reposado

Don Ramon Mezcal

Ilegal Mezcal

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Jalisco

Zacatecas

Oaxaca

12

13

13

13

15

13

14

Monsoon poon’s

Favourite SPIRITS


