

# **SHARPENERS \$7**

A shorter pour for a quick aperitif

#### Espresso Martini

Little pour, loud punch—Thunderdonk caramel whiskey, Mr Black and Kiwi distileries coffee liqueur's and cold brew. Mischief never tasted so smooth.

#### Clarified Mai Tai

A Mai Tai with nothing to hide—House Blended gold rum, orange liqueur, almond, pineapple, and lime. All the tropical fun, clarified for a modern twist.

#### **Clarified Cosmopolitan**

finishing crisp and refreshing.

richness and a mineral backbone.

A crystal-clear twist on the classic cosmo— Finlandia citrus vodka, strawberry liqueur, and cranberry sharpened with lime. All the glamour, none of the haze.

#### **BUBBLY**

	G	В
Vallformosa Cava, Spain, NV	11	58
Bright and refreshing, this Cava bursts with citrus, green apple and a touch of pear, balanced by crisp bubbles and a clean, dry finish.		
Huia Brut Rose, Marlborough, 2020 A lively rosé sparkler with layers of strawberry, cranberry and redcurrant, rounded out by a delicate floral lift and refreshing acidity.	12	62
Nautilus Cuvee, Marlborough, NV Crisp and complex, combining citrus and stone fruit with subtle toasty, nutty notes from time on lees, giving both freshness and depth.	14	76
Tattinger, Champagne, NV Light yet refined, it weaves together lemon zest, white peach and subtle brioche, lifted by fine hubbles and a graceful, lingering freshness		130

# SAUVIGNON BLANC

	K	L	В
Stoneweaver Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2022	11	20	56
Waxy honeycomb notes meet lime, florals and a hint of salty minerality, with crisp acidity carrying the delicate fruit to a long finish.			
Craggy Range 'Te Muni' Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough, 2024 Fresh, zesty, and full of life, this wine brings together juicy tropical fruit, a streak of cool minerality, and a dash of freshly cut herbs —all harmonised in one bright, breezy sip.	13	24	59
Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2024 Bright and zesty with ripe stone fruit, carried by driving acidity through the mid-palate and			65

#### **PINOT GRIS**

	R	L	В	
Loveblock Pinot Gris, Awatere Valley 2024 Juicy peach and Nashi pear with	12	22	56	
sweet citrus, subtle minerality, and a long, textured finish.				
Neudorf 'Tiritiri' Pinot Gris, Marlborough, 2024	13	24	59	
An elegant wine with ripe pear, stone fruit and subtle spice notes balanced by fresh acidity.				
Decibel Pinot Gris, Marlborough 2024			52	
Fresh pear, apple crumble, and lemon with hints of spice, jasmine,				
and beeswax, balanced by zesty acidity and a rounded finish.				

# **CHARDONNAY**

	R	L	В
Abel 'Tasman' Chardonnay,	14	26	78
Nelson, 2022			
Fresh and fruit-forward, with apple, peach,			
lemon and floral notes, balanced by bright			
acidity, textured mouthfeel, and a subtle			
savoury edge.			
Palliser Estate Chardonnay,	16	30	07
Martinborough, 2023	16	30	0/
Lush and luxurious, this wine envelops the			
palate with creamy richness and layers of			
,			
toasted oak into a long, lingering finish.	I	I	
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay,			90
Marlborough 2022			
Vibrant yet creamy, balancing citrus and			
stone fruit flavours with subtle oak, nutty			

### WHITE VARIETALS

	K	L	В	
Beach House Chenin Blanc, Hawkes Bay	13	24	65	
Red apple, sherbet, and a twist of lime— this wine has a gentle sweetness that is balanced perfectly with bright acidity.				
The Boneline Dry Riesling,	13	24	65	
Waipara 2024				ı
Full of mineral character this delicate				ı
little number is dry, bright, and mineral,				
with zesty lime, green apple, and a subtle				
hint of honey.				ĺ
Spy Valley Gewurztraminer,			54	
Marlborough 2024				ĺ
Indulge in a glass of elegance with this				ĺ
delicate number- rose petal, Turkish delight,				
and ripe nectarine lead to a fresh, lively				
palate with flavours of lychee and rose.				
, ,				

ROSÉ				PINOT NOIR		\
Mahi Rose, Marlborough, 2023 A bright, elegant rosé with juicy red berries and citrus, a textured mid-palate, and a refreshingly dry finish made for summer sipping. Wooing Tree 'Blondie' Blanc de Noir, Marlborough, 2023 This blush-pink beauty is delicately dry with a splash of peach and pink grapefruit- utterly moreish. Saddleback Rose, Central Otago 2024 A lively rosé with aromas of strawberry, watermelon, and florals, layered with summer berries on the palate and a long, refreshing finish — perfect to enjoy with or without food.	R   12   13	L   22	B 59 65 62	Margrain 'River's Edge' Pinot Noir, Martinborough, 2020 Supple and approachable, this Pinot layers ripe cherry and red plum with soft floral notes, gentle spice and silky tannins.	L 24   332	B 69 92
	R	ED	 VA	ARIETALS		
Frenchmans Hill Estate Syrah, Waiheke, 2019 Offering dark berry and black cherry flavours lifted by floral notes, savoury spice and finely structured tannins.  Rocky Gully Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia, 2022 Bold and juicy with ripe blackberry and plum at its core, layered with notes of	R   12   13	L   22   24	B 62 65	Hawke's Bay 2022 Smooth and generous, with ripe plum and dark berry flavours wrapped in soft spice and rounded tannins.	L 24	B 69 85
pepper, spice and a smooth, velvety finish.	 		 CEI	hints of spice and a velvety finish.  LLAR		 \ 
Yalumba 'Samuel's Collection' Viognier, Eden Valley, 2022 Aromatic and silky, with apricot, ginger, and will florals, layered with stone fruit, a touch of sagand a fresh, lingering finish.  Dry River Riesling, Martinborough 2022 Intense and pure, brimming with lime, green and white florals, sharpened by taut acidity and services.	ffron, apple		B   58   90	Te Mata 'Awatea' Cab Merlot, Hawke's Bay 2022 Rich and structured, with cassis, dark plum and blackberry interwoven with hints of cedar, tobacco and fine tannins.  Man O' War 'Dreadnought' Syrah, Waiheke 2021 Savoury and expressive, offering blackberry, black olive and cracked pepper notes with smoky depth and fine-grained tannins.		B   80   95
long, focused finish.  Man O' War 'Valhalla' Chardonnay,  Waiheke 2020  Rich and layered, with smoky, nutty and savot notes balanced by ripe stone fruit and a long, toxtured finish.	ury		110	lim Parry (McPao Wood' Chiraz		110
textured finish.  Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage, Champagne, 2012 Generous and layered, showing ripe apple, ap and citrus alongside toasted brioche and almo finishing long and silky.			320	Felton Road 'Calvert' Pinot Noir, Central Otago 2023 Perfumed and elegant, bursting with dark cherry, redcurrant and violet, supported by earthy spice and silky tannins.		130

#### **CRAFT BEER** TAP BEER Key mL 400mL 1L Panhead 'Supercharger' APA **Guest Taps** 13 27 330 13 Upper Hutt (5.7%) 330ml by our current favourites Parrotdog 'Thunderbird' Lombok Lager (4.8%) 12 25 13 330 Bright IPA, Lyall Bay (5.8%) by Sunshine Brewery Parrotdog 'Birdseye' 330 13 Hazy IPA, Lyall Bay (5.8%) **SESSION BEER** Parrotdog 'Sundog' 12 330 mL\$ Pilsner, Lyall Bay (5.2%) Heineken (5%) 11 330 Garage Project 'Chipper' 13 330 Hazy Pale Ale, Te Aro (5%) 330 11 Heineken Zero (0%) Garage Project 'Hatsukoi' 330 355 11 13 Heaps Normal 'Quiet XPA' (0.5%) Neo Tokyo Lager, Te Aro (5%) 355 11 Heaps Normal 'Half Day Hazy' (0.5%) Garage Project 'Hapi Daze' 330 13 Sawmill 'Nimble' Pale Ale (2.5%) 330 11 Pacific Pale Ale, Te Aro (4.6%) Sawmill 'X' 330 12 **ASIAN BEER** Pale Ale, Matakana (4.9%) **Urbanaut 'Beat Street'** 330 12 mL\$ Low Carb Hazy, Auckland (5.6%) Tsingtao, China (4.5%) 11 330 Sunshine Brewery 'Mahia' 330 11 Chang, Thailand (4.8%) 330 11 Pale Ale, Gisborne (5%) Singha, Thailand (5%) 330 11 Cassels Milk Stout 330 13 330 11 Christchurch (5.2%) Tiger, Singapore (5%) Eddyline 'Kaiteri Gold' 440 15 Tiger Crystal (4.2%) 330 11 Pilsner, Nelson (5.0%) Eddyline 'Happy Camper' 440 16 CIDER APA, Nelson (5.0%) Double Vison 'Bright Idea' mL\$ 440 16 Morningcider Apple (5%) Bright IPA, Mirimar (5.8%) 330 11 8 Wired 'Hopwired' 440 Morningcider Strawberry & Rosé (4.9%) 330 17 IPA, Matakana (7.3%) Waitoa 'Wildfire' 440 18



NZ Hazy IPA, Hataitai (6.4%)

	φ
Otakiri Sparking NZ Mineral Water 750ml	9
Apple, Orange, Pineapple or Cranberry Juice	6
Tomato Juice regular or with our spice mix	6
Mango Lassi India's favourite yoghurt drink	9
House Infused Iced Tea our own spice blend	8
Ginger Beer or Ale, Lemonade, Tonic, Coke No Sugar	5
Kombucha Bros Yuzu & Blueberry,	9
Kombucha Bros Hibiscus	9
Kombucha Bros Dragonfruit + Pineapple	9

SOFT DRINKS, JUICE & LASSI



# MONSOON POON'S FAVOURITE SPIRITS



# GIN

<b>14</b> .		
Tī Kōuka Forest	Dunedin	13
Greenstone	Golden Bay	13
Reid & Reid Native	Martinborough	13
Bond Store Kawakawa	Paraparaumu	13
Peddlers Salted Plum	Shanghai	13
Dame Sunday	Dunedin	13
Little Biddy	Reefton	14
Little Biddy Pink	Reefton	14
Papaiti Orchard	Whanganui	14
Hummdinger Citrus	Geraldine	14
Roots	Marlborough	14
Peddlers	Shanghai	14
Scapegrace Black	Cromwell	14
Strange Nature Grape	Marlborough	14
Bluff London Dry	Bluff	15
Botanist	Scotland/Islay	15
Tanqueray	England	15
Hendricks	Scotland	16
The Source	Cardrona	16
The Source Barrel Aged	Cardrona	17

#### VODKA

Dancing Sands	Golden Bay	12
Svitlo	Ukraine	12
Burnt Hill	Christchurch	12
Little Biddy Vodka	Reefton	13
Belevedere 007	Poland	13
The Reid	Cardrona	14

# TEQUILA & MEZCAL

No.		
Calle 23 Blanco	Jalisco	12
Calle 23 Reposado	Jalisco	13
Calle 23 Anejo	Jalisco	13
1800 Coconut	Jalisco	13
Arette Reposado	Jalisco	15
Don Ramon Mezcal	Zacatecas	13
Ilegal Mezcal	Oaxaca	14
	•	•

## **RUM**

Line 44 White	Timaru	13
Appletons Estate Signature	Jamaica	13
Monsoon Gold Blend	Wellington	12
Monsoon Spiced Blend	Wellington	12
Black Magic Spiced	Carribean	12
Black Tears Spiced	Cuba	12
Helmsman Spiced	Auckland	12
Honest Spiced	Auckland	13
Cruzan Black Strap	St Croix	13
Smith and Cross Gold	Jamaica	15

# WHISKY & WHISKEY

Thunderdonk Spiced Maple	Cromwell	12
Thunderdonk Salted Caramel	Cromwell	12
Woodford Reserve	Kentucky	12
Makers Mark	Kentucky	12
Glenfiddich 12yr	Speyside	13
Laphroiag 10yr	Islay	13
Amrut Single Malt	India	13
Tin Cup American Whiskey	Colorado	13
Buffalo Trace	Kentucky	13
Michter's Rye	Kentucky	13
Mars Iwai	Japan	14
Waiheke Oak and Rye	Waiheke	14
Waiheke First Light	Waiheke	14
The Gospel 'Solera' Rye	Melbourne	14
Haig Club Single Grain	Scotland	14
Dead Rabbit	Ireland	14
Scapegrace Vanguard	Cromwell	14
Scapegrace Anthem	Cromwell	14
Jameson	Ireland	14
Bruchladdich Classic Laddie	Islay	14
Suntory Toki	Japan	15
Johnny Walker Red	Scotland	15
Egan's Vintage Grain	Ireland	17
Glenfiddich Fire and Cane	Speyside	17
Balvennie Double Wood 12yr	Speyside	19